
                     

Stimpson Avenue Academy 
Calendar of Events 2021-2022 

 
Attached is a calendar of events for the whole of the academic year. Please be 
aware that some of the events dates and times may change, however we will 

always inform you via the weekly newsletter.  
 

 

 
 

Spring Term 2 2022 

Tuesday 1st March Catch up and Coffee with the Head of School 9.00am – 10.00am 

Thursday 4th March World Book Day – Share a Story 2.45 – 3.15pm 

Wednesday 2nd March 3H Trail of Knowledge 2.30pm 

Tuesday 8th March SATs Meetings – Year 2 and 6 3.30pm and 5pm 

Wednesday 9th March 3L Trail of Knowledge 2.30pm 

Wednesday 23rd March Mums’ Afternoon Tea 2.45pm 

Friday 25th March  Share a story (whole school) 2.45pm 

Tuesday 29th March TLCs 3.30-6.30pm 

Wednesday 30th March TLCS 3.30-6.30pm 

Friday 1st April  Easter Book Hunt 2.30pm onwards 

       Summer Term 2022 

Date  Event  Time  
Thursday 28th April Catch up and Coffee with the Head of School 9.00am – 10.00am 

Friday 6th May Share a story 2.45pm 

Tuesday 17th May Movie Night  3.30pm onwards 

       Summer Term 2022 

Tuesday 7th June Catch up and Coffee with the Head of School 9.00am – 10.00 

Wednesday 15th June Dads’ Breakfast 8am 

Wednesday 15th June 1B Trail of Knowledge 2.30pm 

Saturday 18th June EYFS Open Morning 9.30am 

Wednesday 22nd June 1D Trail of Knowledge 2.30pm 

Friday 24th June School Disco  4pm – 5pm– 

EYFS/KS1 
5.15pm – 6.15pm  

KS2 
Saturday 2nd July Summer Fayre TBC 

Friday 8th July Share a story  2.45pm 

Wednesday 13th July Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly  2.00pm 

Friday 15th July  Year 6 Prom 5pm 

Friday 15th July Reports out to parents  


